
11 - General Fund 2024 2025 Difference Percent Change
1000 District Sources 3,842,717.38 4,308,152.33 465,434.95 12.11%
2000 Intermediate Sources 381,467.36 397,932.63 16,465.27 4.32%
3100 State Dedicated 1,109,859.05 1,172,994.83 63,135.78 5.69%
3200 State Aids 8,445,051.49 8,274,775.62 -170,275.87 -2.02%
3300-3900 State Appropriate 281,111.20 342,804.95 61,693.75 21.95%
4000 Federal 4,037,882.60 2,880,485.77 -1,157,396.83 -28.66%
Totals New Revenue: 18,098,089.08 17,377,146.13 -720,942.95 -3.98%

6000 Balance Sheets 4,645,873.83 5,082,717.45 436,843.62 9.40%
Totals Non-Revenues: 22,743,962.91 22,459,863.58 -284,099.33 9.40%

5000 Non-Revenue 48,611.27 60,415.56 11,804.29 24.28%

21 Building Fund 2024 2025 Difference Percent Change
1000 District Sources 675,741.95 804,317.06 128,575.11 19.03%
2000 Intermediate Sources 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3100 State Dedicated 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3200 State Aids 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3300-3900 State Appropriate 152,924.91 112,504.23 -40,420.68 -26.43%
4000 Federal 1,930,430.33 1,942,235.65 11,805.32 0.61%
Totals New Revenue: 2,759,097.19 2,859,056.94 99,959.75 3.62%

6000 Balance Sheets 3,380,135.96 4,728,095.83 1,347,959.87 39.88%
Totals Non-Revenues: 6,139,233.15 7,587,152.77 1,447,919.62 39.88%

5000 Non-Revenue 0.00 1,178,742.51 1,178,742.51 0.00 %

30 - 39 Capital Project Funds 2024 2025 Difference Percent Change
1000 District Sources 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
2000 Intermediate Sources 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3100 State Dedicated 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3200 State Aids 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3300-3900 State Appropriate 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
4000 Federal 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
Totals New Revenue: 0.00 0.00 0.00 #Error

6000 Balance Sheets 1,630,193.09 3,952,315.46 2,322,122.37 142.44%
Totals Non-Revenues: 1,630,193.09 3,952,315.46 2,322,122.37 142.44%

5000 Non-Revenue 3,870,000.00 2,540,000.00 -1,330,000.00 -34.37%

41 Sinking Fund 2024 2025 Difference Percent Change
1000 District Sources 1,990,195.72 2,074,910.72 84,715.00 4.26%
2000 Intermediate Sources 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3100 State Dedicated 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3200 State Aids 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3300-3900 State Appropriate 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
4000 Federal 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
Totals New Revenue: 1,990,195.72 2,074,910.72 84,715.00 4.26%

6000 Balance Sheets 357,644.98 754,057.10 396,412.12 110.84%
Totals Non-Revenues: 2,347,840.70 2,828,967.82 481,127.12 110.84%

5000 Non-Revenue 851.40 1,624.40 773.00 90.79%
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60 School Activity Fund 2024 2025 Difference Percent Change
1000 District Sources 760,068.40 759,237.85 -830.55 -0.11%
2000 Intermediate Sources 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3100 State Dedicated 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3200 State Aids 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3300-3900 State Appropriate 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
4000 Federal 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
Totals New Revenue: 760,068.40 759,237.85 -830.55 -0.11%

6000 Balance Sheets 217,270.28 257,310.34 40,040.06 18.43%
Totals Non-Revenues: 977,338.68 1,016,548.19 39,209.51 18.43%

5000 Non-Revenue 27,400.00 32,625.00 5,225.00 19.07%

80 Trust Funds 2024 2025 Difference Percent Change
1000 District Sources 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
2000 Intermediate Sources 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3100 State Dedicated 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3200 State Aids 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3300-3900 State Appropriate 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
4000 Federal 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
Totals New Revenue: 0.00 0.00 0.00 #Error

6000 Balance Sheets 244,800.00 244,800.00 0.00 0.00%
Totals Non-Revenues: 244,800.00 244,800.00 0.00 0.00%

5000 Non-Revenue 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %

Total All Funds 2024 2025 Difference Percent Change
1000 District Sources 7,268,723.45 7,946,617.96 677,894.51 9.33%
2000 Intermediate Sources 381,467.36 397,932.63 16,465.27 4.32%
3100 State Dedicated 1,109,859.05 1,172,994.83 63,135.78 5.69%
3200 State Aids 8,445,051.49 8,274,775.62 -170,275.87 -2.02%
3300-3900 State Appropriate 434,036.11 455,309.18 21,273.07 4.90%
4000 Federal 5,968,312.93 4,822,721.42 -1,145,591.51 -19.19%
Totals New Revenue: 23,607,450.39 23,070,351.64 -537,098.75 -2.28%

6000 Balance Sheets 10,475,918.14 15,019,296.18 4,543,378.04 43.37%
Totals Non-Revenues: 34,083,368.53 38,089,647.82 4,006,279.29 43.37%

5000 Non-Revenue 3,946,862.67 3,813,407.47 -133,455.20 -3.38%
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